Mafelec
Garanti: 12 ay
Bu ürüne ait Türkiye içi
kapı teslim fiyat ve
teslim süresi içeren
teklifimizi almak için
info@yursat.com.tr e-
posta adresine başvuru

releasingimpossibility to engage 2 tabs simultaneously
options and accessories according to the attached
codification
A/3222/D/L/-/BU//
keyboard type A with 3 tabs 17x21mm (recessed) function
CM01 : pushed in by pressing, return to rest position on
releasingimpossibility to engage 2 tabs simultaneously
options and accessories according to the attached
codification
A/3222/DDD+2DD/L/-/BC//
keyboard type A with 3 tabs 17x21mm (recessed) function
CM01 : pushed in by pressing, return to rest position on
releasing impossibility to engage 2 tabs simultaneously
options and accessories according to the attached
codification engraving details : TEST/MANUEL
CONTROL/AUTOMATIC CONTROL
keyboard type A with 3 tabs 17x21mm (recessed) function
Mafelec
Yursat Dış Tic. Münendislik
Yeni Karaman Mah. Sanayi Cad. 4. Kantar Sok. Asya Plaza Kat:5 No:505
Osmangazi/BURSA
+90 224 2400304
YURSAT yedek parça tedariği yapan bir şirkettir. Sitemizde bulunan markaların yetkili distribütörü yada temsilcisi değildir. [1 / 5]
A/3222/2DG+2D+2D/L/-/BC//
CM01 : pushed in by pressing, return to rest position on
releasing impossibility to engage 2 tabs simultaneously Tab
1 : 2 pcs Stage 2T and 1 pcs Stage 2R = 2DG Tab 2 : 2 pcs
Stage 2T = 2D Tab 3 : 2 pcs Stage 2T = 2D options and
accessories according to the attached codificationengraving
details : Tab 1 : "TEST" Tab 2 : "MANUEL CONTROL" Tab 3 :
"AUTOMATIC CONTROL"
YSN2826
YSN2827
YSN2828
BLIB F48-O0/SF/3242A
CM5/F1-O1-
F1+F1+70077/45X45+PD/E14/MF-SCC et
SRC
BLI 18B (BLIB/-/F46-O4/SF/3242A//)
IINTERRUPTEUR CONSIGNATEUR DE TRANCHE (ICT) BLI
switch with central control 46 NC contacts + 4 NO contacts
equiped with keylock system ( key number : 3242A) options
and accessories according to the attached codification
BLI 18A (BLIA/-/F15-O10/SF/3242A//)
IINTERRUPTEUR CONSIGNATEUR D'ESSAI (ICE) BLI switch
with lateral control 23 NO contacts + 10 NC contacts equiped
with keylock system ( key number : 3242A) options and
accessories according to the attached codification
CM5/F202/F2/E10/PD/SRC
(CM5/-/F2-O2+F2+73624/45X45+PD/E10/M/-/SRC) TPL
Disjoncteur (CM type switch function 5: turn push 2 fixed
positions (1-3) 2 closed contacts per position for the turn
function 2 closed contacts for the push function)
CM4/F202/E10/PD/SCC
(CM4/-/F2-O2+73160/45X45+PD/E10/M/-/SCC) TL Sectionneur
Mise à la terre function 4: rotate 2 fixed positions (1-3) 2
closed contacts per position options and accessories
according to codification attached)
C16B/F202/N/PD
(C16B/-/F2-O2/45X45+PD/-/N/-//) Bouton Test Lampe (push
button type C16B function: single pulse 2 NO contacts + 2
NC contacts options and accessories according to codification
attached)
A01/C1/101/5/BC
(A01/C1/101/5/-/BC/-/-//) Voyant Lumineux (signal box type
A01 options and accessories according to codification
attached)
YSN1939 BDP SIMPLE 24V VERT LAVABO METAL BUTTON
H/21 BSP8CCZ1X0A296
BTJ14-6 CLASS 2 MODULAR TERMINAL BLOCK WITH ROD - BORNES
DE CONNEXIO
CM5200H Petercem Switch
CM3082H Petercem Switch
Mafelec
Yursat Dış Tic. Münendislik
Yeni Karaman Mah. Sanayi Cad. 4. Kantar Sok. Asya Plaza Kat:5 No:505
Osmangazi/BURSA
+90 224 2400304
YURSAT yedek parça tedariği yapan bir şirkettir. Sitemizde bulunan markaların yetkili distribütörü yada temsilcisi değildir. [2 / 5]
Ysn1160
3842546999
Ysk2060a21ovrc
Edu750a1
Mak636a81
Blib/-/F1-O29/Sf/3242a//
BLI switch with central control 1 NO contact 29 NC contacts
options and accessories according to the attached
codification
Ysk2273b
Ysl1002r4n25hle
L22 Bar 2fv
L22 Blpp 2f Ba9s B/11
Blia/-/F1-O19/Sf/3242a//
BLI switch with lateral control 1 NO contact 19 NC contacts
options and accessories according to the attached
codification
Ysk357d1
L22ban2ftj
Pos1-C Bloc Modif 5 Contacts 071 A 07 modifiable contact block (5 contacts) (mark 071 to 07)
Ysk578d8
L22 Ban 2o2f
Pos3-B Bloc Modif 5 Contacts 031 A 03 modifiable contact block (5 contacts) (mark 031 to 03)
Ysk578d0
4502651h
Ysk2060a2
Pos4-B Bloc Modif 5 Contacts 031 A 03 modifiable contact block (5 contacts) (mark 031 to 03)
Ysi1026 (2no13/1423/24)
Fgcp09
030152-01 Oem
L22 Bar 2f
5935-14-228-6536
L22bpsr1o1f620rcv2
L22 Bav 2f
BLI switch with lateral control 1 NO contact 24 NC contacts
Mafelec